120000027983

(κε	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	idress)	<u>-</u>
70-	i-()	
(AC	idress)	
(Cr	ty/State/Zip/Phoni	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Ří	isiness Entity Nar	nel
ţ tu u	ismoss Entity Har	
(Do	ocument Number)	
ertified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500339968155

2020 JAN 29 PH 3: 28

Market of the leads

, in the

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

1/29/20

NAME: VELAS RENT, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST:

125.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Section Division of Corporation	S			
SUBJE	VELAS RENT, LLC	;			
		Name of Lin	nited Liabili	ty Company	
The end	closed Articles of Organizat	ion and fee(s) ar	e submitted	for filing.	
Please	return all correspondence co	oncerning this ma	atter to the fo	ollowing:	
	FRANCISCO LEON	DE LA BARRA			
			Name of	Person	
	ARAN CORREA & G	UARCH, P.A.			
		·	Firm/Cor	npany	
	2100 SALZEDO ST, S	SUITE 303			
		-	Addre	SS	
	CORAL GABLES, FL	. 33134			
	FLEON@ACG-LAW.0		ity/State and	Zip Code	
			for future ar	nnual report notificati	on)
For furth	er information concerning the	nis matter, please	cali:		
	FRANCISCO LEON D	DE LA BAI 30) 5	665-3400; EXT. 10	3
	Name of Perso	n A	rea Code	Daytime Telephone	e Number
Enclose	d is a check for the following	ng amount:			
≣\$125		00 Filing Fee & ate of Status	Certifie	.00 Filing Fee & d Copy I copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address		_	Street Address	
	New Filing Section New Filing Section Division Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee				
	P.O. Box 6327 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810				
	Tallahassee, FL 32314 Tallahassee, FL 32303		3		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

VELAS RENT, LLC			
(Must cona	itin the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ac	ddress of the principal o	ffice of the Limited	Liability Company is:
Princips	al Office Address:		Mailing Address:
1110 Brickell Ave		1110	0 Brickell Ave
#405		#40:	
Miami, FL 33131	<u> </u>	Mia	mi, FL 33131
The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an ac	cannot serve as its own active Florida registration	Registered Agent. 'n.)	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or
(The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an a	cannot serve as its own active Florida registration	Registered Agent. 'n.) agent are:	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or
(The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an a	cannot serve as its own ctive Florida registration address of the registered	Registered Agent. 'n.) agent are:	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or
ARTICLE III - Registered Age (The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an ad The name and the Florida street a	cannot serve as its own ctive Florida registration address of the registered	Registered Agent. 'n.) agent are: NTIAL, LLC Name	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or
(The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an a	cannot serve as its own ctive Florida registration address of the registered HARBOUR RESIDE	Registered Agent. 'n.) agent are: NTIAL, LLC Name	You must designate an individual or
(The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an a	cannot serve as its own ctive Florida registration address of the registered HARBOUR RESIDE	Registered Agent. 'n.) agent are: NTIAL, LLC Name	You must designate an individual or
(The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an ac	cannot serve as its own ctive Florida registration address of the registered HARBOUR RESIDE 1110 Brickell Ave, #4 Florida street address	Registered Agent. 'n.) agent are: NTIAL, LLC Name 105 (P.O. Box NOT ac	You must designate an individual or

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
MGR	Harbour Residential, LLC 1110 Brickell Ave, #405 Miami, FL 33131
_MGR	Diego López Av. Vitacura 2736, Oficina 1501 Vitacura, Santiago, Chile
MGR	Pablo López Av. Vitacura 2736, Oficina 1501 Vitacura, Santiago, Chile
MGR	Martin López Av. Vitacura 2736, Oficina 1501 Vitacura, Santiago, Chile
(Use attachment if necessary)	
it an effective date is listed, the date must be sp he date of filing.)	e of filing: 01/24/2020 (OPTIONAL) secific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as of State's records.
RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. THE COMPANY WILL BE MANAGER-MANA	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	me Co
I his document is execu I am aware that any false	ember or an authorized representative of a member. ted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. e information submitted in a document to the Department of State e felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
ANDRES NAVA	
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)